
CMI EDUCATION BOARD 
WEEKLY LESSON PLAN FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 

 SUBJECT

MONTH WEEK DATE CH TOPIC 

CLASS TEST 

MID TERM EXAM

MID TERM EXAM 

CLASS- X 

PRE MID TERM EXAM 

PRE MID TERM EXAM 

 
- Social Science 

JULY 

APRIL 

JUNE 

AUGUST 

JULY
&AUGUST 

SEPTEMBER 

SEPTEMBER&
OCTOBER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

3,4,5,6 

8,12,13 

15,16,18,19,20 

22,23,24,25,27 

26,27,28,29 

1,2,3,4,5,6 

8,9,10,11,12,13 

15,16,18,19,20 

22,23,24,25,26,27 

29,30,31,1,2,3 

5,6,7,8,9,10 

12,13,14,16,17 

20,21,22,23,24 

27,28,29,30,31 

2,3,4,5,6,7 

9,10,11,12,13,14 

17,18,19,20,21 

23,24,25,26,27,28 

30,1,3,4,5 

E1 

G1 

P1 

G2 

H1 

E2 

G3 
P2 

H2 

G4 

P3 

H3 

H3 

G5 

E3 

Revision 

Agriculture 

Development 

Resources and Development 

Power Sharing 

The rise of Nationalism in Europe 

Sectors of National Economy 

Water Resources 
Federalism 

Nationalism in India 

Gender, Religion and Caste

The making of a global world (Only Heading 1 to 
1.3) 

The making of a global world (Only Heading 1 to 
1.3) 

Minerals and Energy Resources 

Money and Credit 



JANUARY 

OCTOBER 

DECEMBER 

NOVEMBER 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

H1 – The Rise of Nationalism in Europe
G1 – Resources and Development
G2 – Forest and Wildlife
P1 – Power Sharing
E1 – Development 
MID TERM EXAM SYLLABUS- 
H1 – The Rise of Nationalism in Europe
H2 – Nationalism in India
G1 – Resources and Development
G2 – Forest and Wildlife
G3 – Water Resources 

7,8,9,10 

14,15,16,18,19 

21,22,23,24,25,26 

28 

4,5,6,7,8,9 

11,12,13,14,16 

18,19,20,21,22,23 

25,26,27,28,29,30 

2,3,4,5,6,7 

9,10,11,12,13,14 

16,17,18,19,20,21 

23 

2,3,4 

6,7,8,9,10,11 

13,14,15,16,17,18 

20,21,22,23,24,25 

27,28,29,30,31 

E4 

P4 

H4 

H4 

G7 

G7 

H5 

H5 

P5 

P5 

G6 

Revision 

POST MID TERM EXAM - X 

Outcomes of Democracy 

Outcomes of Democracy 

Manufacturing Industries 

Revision 

Globalisation (What is Globalisation and What
things have enabled globalisation 

Political Parties 

The Age of Industrialisation (Only Heading 1) 

The Age of Industrialisation (Only Heading 1) 

Lifelines of National Economy: Map Items 

Lifelines of National Economy: Map Items 

Print and Culture 

Print and Culture 

POST MID TERM EXAM - X 

FIRST PRE BOARD EXAM- X 

FIRST PRE BOARD EXAM- X 

PRE MID TERM EXAM SYLLABUS- 



P1 – Power Sharing
P2 – Federalism
P3 – Gender, Religion and Caste
E1 – Development
E2 – Sectors of National Economy 
POST MID TERM EXAM SYLLABUS- 
H1 – The Rise of Nationalism in Europe
H2 – Nationalism in India
H3 – Making of a global world (Only Heading 1 to 1.3)
H4 – The age of Industrialisation (Only Heading 1) {Very Less Weightage}
G1 – Resources and Development
G2 – Forest and Wildlife
G3 – Water Resources
G4 – Agriculture
G5 – Minerals and Energy Resources
G6 – Manufacturing Industries
P1 – Power Sharing
P2 – Federalism
P3 – Gender, Religion and Caste
P4 – Political Parties
E1 – Development
E2 – Sectors of National Economy
E3 – Money and Credit 
FIRST PRE BOARD EXAM SYLLABUS- 
H1 – The Rise of Nationalism in Europe
H2 – Nationalism in India
H3 – Making of a global world (Only Heading 1 to 1.3)
H5 – Print and Culture
G1 – Resources and Development
G2 – Forest and Wildlife
G3 – Water Resources
G4 – Agriculture
G5 – Minerals and Energy Resources
G6 – Manufacturing Industries
G7 – Lifelines of National Economy (Only Map Items)
P1 – Power Sharing
P2 – Federalism
P3 – Gender, Religion and Caste
P4 – Political Parties
P5 – Outcomes of Democracy
E1 – Development
E2 – Sectors of National Economy
E3 – Money and Credit
E4 – Globalisation (Only 2 headings – What is globalisation and Factors that have enabled Globalisation) 

SIGNATURE:- 


