CMI EDUCATION BOARD WEEKLY LESSON PLAN FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025

CLASS- X

SUBJECT - Social Science

MONTH	WEEK	DATE	СН	TOPIC
APRIL	1	3,4,5,6	E1	Development
	2	8,12,13	G1	Resources and Development
	3	15,16,18,19,20	P1	Power Sharing
	4	22,23,24,25,27	G2	CLASS TEST
JUNE	5	26,27,28,29	H1	The rise of Nationalism in Europe
JULY	6	1,2,3,4,5,6	E2	Sectors of National Economy
	7	8,9,10,11,12,13	G3 P2	Water Resources Federalism
	8	15,16,18,19,20	H2	Nationalism in India
		22,23,24,25,26,27		PRE MID TERM EXAM
JULY &AUGUST		29,30,31,1,2,3		PRE MID TERM EXAM
AUGUST	9	5,6,7,8,9,10	G4	Agriculture
	10	12,13,14,16,17	РЗ	Gender, Religion and Caste
	11	20,21,22,23,24	НЗ	The making of a global world (Only Heading 1 to 1.3)
	12	27,28,29,30,31	Н3	The making of a global world (Only Heading 1 to 1.3)
SEPTEMBER	13	2,3,4,5,6,7	G5	Minerals and Energy Resources
	14	9,10,11,12,13,14	E3	Money and Credit
	15	17,18,19,20,21		Revision
		23,24,25,26,27,28		MID TERM EXAM
SEPTEMBER& OCTOBER		30,1,3,4,5		MID TERM EXAM

OCTOBER	16	7,8,9,10	E4	Globalisation (What is Globalisation and What things have enabled globalisation
	17	14,15,16,18,19	P4	Political Parties
	18	21,22,23,24,25,26	H4	The Age of Industrialisation (Only Heading 1)
	19	28	H4	The Age of Industrialisation (Only Heading 1)
NOVEMBER	20	4,5,6,7,8,9	G7	Lifelines of National Economy: Map Items
	21	11,12,13,14,16	G7	Lifelines of National Economy: Map Items
	22	18,19,20,21,22,23	H5	Print and Culture
	23	25,26,27,28,29,30	H5	Print and Culture
DECEMBER	24	2,3,4,5,6,7		Revision
		9,10,11,12,13,14		POST MID TERM EXAM - X
		16,17,18,19,20,21		POST MID TERM EXAM - X
	25	23	P5	Outcomes of Democracy
JANUARY	26	2,3,4	P5	Outcomes of Democracy
	27	6,7,8,9,10,11	G6	Manufacturing Industries
	28	13,14,15,16,17,18		Revision
		20,21,22,23,24,25		FIRST PRE BOARD EXAM- X
		27,28,29,30,31		FIRST PRE BOARD EXAM- X

PRE MID TERM EXAM SYLLABUS-

- H1 The Rise of Nationalism in Europe
- G1 Resources and Development
- G2 Forest and Wildlife
- P1 Power Sharing
- E1 Development
- MID TERM EXAM SYLLABUS-
- H1 The Rise of Nationalism in Europe
- H2 Nationalism in India
- G1 Resources and Development
- G2 Forest and Wildlife
- G3 Water Resources

- P1 Power Sharing
- P2 Federalism
- P3 Gender, Religion and Caste
- E1 Development
- E2 Sectors of National Economy

POST MID TERM EXAM SYLLABÚS-

- H1 The Rise of Nationalism in Europe
- H2 Nationalism in India
- H3 Making of a global world (Only Heading 1 to 1.3)
- H4 The age of Industrialisation (Only Heading 1) {Very Less Weightage}
- G1 Resources and Development
- G2 Forest and Wildlife
- G3 Water Resources
- G4 Agriculture
- G5 Minerals and Energy Resources
- G6 Manufacturing Industries
- P1 Power Sharing
- P2 Federalism
- P3 Gender, Religion and Caste
- P4 Political Parties
- E1 Development
- E2 Sectors of National Economy
- E3 Money and Credit

FIRST PRÉ BOARD EXAM SYLLABUS-

- H1 The Rise of Nationalism in Europe
- H2 Nationalism in India
- H3 Making of a global world (Only Heading 1 to 1.3)
- H5 Print and Culture
- G1 Resources and Development
- G2 Forest and Wildlife
- G3 Water Resources
- G4 Agriculture
- G5 Minerals and Energy Resources
- G6 Manufacturing Industries
- G7 Lifelines of National Economy (Only Map Items)
- P1 Power Sharing
- P2 Federalism
- P3 Gender, Religion and Caste
- P4 Political Parties
- P5 Outcomes of Democracy
- E1 Development
- E2 Sectors of National Economy
- E3 Money and Credit
- E4 Globalisation (Only 2 headings What is globalisation and Factors that have enabled Globalisation)

SIGNATURE:-